	questor's Name	• - • •	- ".	-
110 Bry	Lym Drive Address	-		
West Me	160me F/A 32904		_	
City/State/	Zip Phone # 32 + 723 9200	Office Us	se Only	
	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NU	MBER(S), (if known):		
1. Carrel	1 Village Partners	LLC Document #)		.
•	•			
(Cor	poration Name) (Document #)		
3(Cor	poration Name)	(Document #)		
4				
4(Cor	poration Name)	(Document #)	RECE VALLER -4	
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Cop	PM 2: EE, FLO	FILED
Walk in		Certified Cop	PM 2: EE, FLO	FILED
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Cop	PM 2: EE, FLO	FILED
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment	y Certified Copy	PM 2: EE, FLO	FILED
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/D	y Certified Copy y Certificate of Director	y Status	ED
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMIENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/D Change of Registered Agent	y Certified Copy y Certificate of	y FLORIDA Status DA 05205356	52 015
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/D	y Certified Copy y Certificate of	y FLORIDA Status DA 05205356	ED
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMIENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/D Change of Registered Agent	y Certified Copy y Certificate of	y FLORIDA Status DA 05205356	52 015
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/D Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	y Certified Copy y Certificate of	y FLORIDA Status DA 105205356 04/08/0201046 ****160.00 ****	S2 015 +160.00
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Name Avail a Shitter Bocurrent Exam from THER FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMIENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/D Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	y Certified Copy y Certificate of	y FLORIDA Status DA 105205356 04/08/0201046 ****160.00 ****	S2 015 +160.00
Walk in Mail out MeW FILINGS Profit Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Name Avail a Shitter Bocurrent Exam front HER FILINGS Upda eAnnual Report DCC Upda eFictitious Name	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/D Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	y Certified Copy y Certificate of	y FLORIDA Status DA 105205356 04/08/0201046 ****160.00 ****	S2 015 +160.00
Walk in Mail out Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Name Avail 2008byr Document Exam MONTHER FILENGS Upda eAnnual Report DCC Upda eFictitious Name Verify Name Reservation CC	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMIENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/D Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	y Certified Copy y Certificate of	y FLORIDA Status DA 105205356 04/08/0201046 ****160.00 ****	S2 015 +160.00
Valk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Name Avail a Solution Document Example of THER FILINGS Update Annual Report DCC Update Eccitious Name	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/D Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership	y Certified Copy y Certificate of	y FLORIDA Status DA 05205356	S2 015 +160.00

]

Ş

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR CARRELL VILLAGE PARTNERS, LLC

ARTICLE I - Name

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Carrell Village Partners, LLC

Article II – Address

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

110 Bry Lynn Drive West Melbourne, Florida 32904

ARTICLE III - Registered Agency, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Renée Fowler 110 Bry Lynn Drive West Melbourne, Florida 32904

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

egistered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV - Management

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore ______ a manager – managed company.

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

> Renée Fowler Typed or printed name of signee

Nby -r

P

2:20

FILED

TARY OF S